P.S.C. NO. 3 - ELECTRICITY
ORANGE AND ROCKLAND UTILITIES, INC.
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 02/01/2020

Group

STATEMENT OF REVENUE DECOUPLING MECHANISM ADJUSTMENTS

The following rates will apply pursuant to General Information Section No. 30

of the Schedule for Electric Service of

ORANGE AND ROCKLAND UTILITIES, INC.

Description

SC Nos. 1 and 19 Customers

SC No. 2 Secondary and SC No. 20 Customers

SC No. 2 Primary and SC Nos. 3 and 21 Customers
SC No. 9 Customers

SC No. 22 Customers

SC No. 4 and SC No. 6 Customers

Issued By: Robert Sanchez, President, Pearl River, New York

STATEMENT TYPE: RDM

STATEMENT NO:

RDM
Adjustment

($/kWh)
(0.00185)
0.00219
(0.00137)
0.00050
(0.00127)

(0.02776)
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