

P.S.C. NO. 3 - ELECTRICITY
ORANGE AND ROCKLAND UTILITIES, INC.
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 02/01/2020

STATEMENT TYPE: RDM
STATEMENT NO: 14

STATEMENT OF REVENUE DECOUPLING MECHANISM ADJUSTMENTS

The following rates will apply pursuant to General Information Section No. 30
of the Schedule for Electric Service of

ORANGE AND ROCKLAND UTILITIES, INC.

<u>Group</u>	<u>Description</u>	RDM Adjustment (\$/kWh)
A	SC Nos. 1 and 19 Customers	(0.00185)
B	SC No. 2 Secondary and SC No. 20 Customers	0.00219
C	SC No. 2 Primary and SC Nos. 3 and 21 Customers	(0.00137)
D	SC No. 9 Customers	0.00050
E	SC No. 22 Customers	(0.00127)
F	SC No. 4 and SC No. 6 Customers	(0.02776)

Issued By: Robert Sanchez, President, Pearl River, New York